

SATALOFF TRANSPORTATION CONSULTANTS, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 1385 • Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385

(856) 727-3838 FAX: (856) 727-4844

Kenneth D. Sataloff, President

April 15, 2015

RECEIVED

APR 1 6 2015

Rosemary Chiavetta Secretary Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission P. O. Box 3265 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Enclosed herewith are three (3) copies of individual Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 1, issued by Appalachian Movers, LLC @ A-8916504 listing their docket number, name of carrier, description of operating authority, reference to Tristate Household Goods Tariff Conference, Inc., Agent for all rates, rules, regulations and provisions for the transportation of household goods in use except as otherwise provided in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 1, and sent to you for filing in compliance with the requirements of the Pennsylvania Public Utility Law.

Two (2) copiess should be forwarded to Mr. Robert Bingaman, Compliance Manager, Bureau of Technical Utility Services, and one (1) copy for the Secretary staff for scanning.

The proposed Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 1 is being filed on one (1) day's notice under authority of the Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42.

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of this transmittal letter in the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope.

Respectfully yours,

Kenneth D. Sataloff,

President KDS/mlm Enclosures

cc: Thomas DiLella, Owner

Certificate No. A-8916504

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C.NO. 1

A-2014-2418497

APPALACHIAN MOVERS, LLC

LOCAL MOTOR FREIGHT TARIFF

NAMING

RATES, RULES AND REGULATIONS

GOVERNING

THE RIGHT

RECEIVED

APR 1 6 2015

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION SECRETARY'S BUREAU

To transport, as a common carrier, by motor vehicle, household goods in use, between points in Centre County.

For rates, rules, regulations and provisions applying to the transportation of HOUSEHOLD GOODS, IN USE, see Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 53 (Carrier Directory No. 53), loose-leaf revisions thereto and successive issues thereof, issued by Tristate Household Goods Tariff Conference, Inc., Agent.

ISSUED: APRIL 16, 2015 EFFECTIVE: APRIL 17, 2015

Issued on one (1) day's notice under authority of the Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42.

Issued By: Thomas DiLella, Owner 419 Outer Drive State College, PA 16801